
Bendistis Tiffany Special Education TBENDISTIS@wcupa.edu

Greenwood Tracey Special Education TGreenwood@wcupa.edu

Krikelis Susan Special Education SKrikelis@wcupa.edu

Kuser Sarah Special Education SKuser@wcupa.edu

LaRosa Krista Special Education KLaRosa@wcupa.edu

Reed Barbara Special Education BReed@wcupa.edu

Starinieri Joseph Special Education JStarinieri@wcupa.edu

Ubbens Michael Special Education MUbbens@wcupa.edu

Special Education Temporary Faculty
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